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Job 

Code Title

Salary 

Grade Minimum Salary

51SP02 Academic Advisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SP00 Academic Services Professional 62 31,828.00$            

51LH02 Accessibility Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51AK01 Accountant 61 31,097.00$            

51OA18 Accounting Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51OA50 Accounting Associate 54 23,922.00$            

51OA17 Accounting Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51DS03 Accounting Director 79 56,273.00$            

51IV01 Acting Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51SS01 Activities Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51OA07 Admin Secretary 54 23,922.00$            

51AX00 Admin Specialist/Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51SS13 Admissions Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51SS05 Admissions Recruiter I 58 28,737.00$            

51SS06 Admissions Recruiter II 62 31,828.00$            

51OA22 Admissions Specialist 52 22,101.00$            

51OA49 Admissions Specialist Grad 54 23,922.00$            

51SC16 Air Conditioning Mechanic I 62 31,828.00$            

51SC17 Air Conditioning Mechanic II 64 34,004.00$            

51SK00 Air Conditioning Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51AX04 Alcohol and Drug Program Coord 69 38,093.00$            

51DF03 Alumni Relations Officer 64 34,004.00$            

51RK00 Architect 80 61,880.00$            

51SS07 Area Coordinator 61 31,097.00$            

51AE24 Assc Dir Auxiliary Services 81 67,184.00$            

51AE25 Assc Dir Campus Rec 71 39,789.00$            

51AF11 Assc Dir Career Opportunities 75 44,200.00$            

51AE26 Assc Dir Facilities Planning 82 72,488.00$            

51AE30 Assc Dir Human Resources 79 56,273.00$            

51AF19 Assc Dir Maintenance 82 72,488.00$            

51AF10 Assc Dir Student Union 69 38,093.00$            

51AF18 Assc Dir, Housing and Residenc 76 45,740.00$            

51CO00 Assistant Coach Football 65 34,823.00$            

51CO03 Assistant Coach, Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51AE39 Assistant Director Purchasing 79 56,273.00$            

51HR07 Assistant Director, Human Reso 78 50,665.00$            

51AF06 Assistant Director, PD&A 78 50,665.00$            

51AZ07 Assistant to the CIO 74 42,929.00$            

51AV01 Assistant VP 84 87,710.00$            

51AV05 Assistant VP for Development 82 72,488.00$            

51AE40 Assoc Dir International Prog 78 50,665.00$            

51AE14 Assoc Director, Environmental 77 48,006.00$            

51AZ06 Assoc to VP 78 50,665.00$            

51AE05 Assoc. Director Financial Aid 78 50,665.00$            

Job Title A-Z



51AZ03 Assoc. to the Dean 69 38,093.00$            

51AZ04 Assoc. to the Provost 78 50,665.00$            

51AC01 Associate Dean of Students 82 72,488.00$            

51AE08 Associate Dir., Admissions 75 44,200.00$            

51AE38 Associate Director Centralized 78 50,665.00$            

51AF22 Associate Director Marketing & Digital Media 82 72,488.00$            

51AE07 Associate Project Director 78 50,665.00$            

51PO03 Associate Provost 85 Commensurate

51AE02 Associate Registrar 76 45,740.00$            

51AV02 Associate VP 84 87,710.00$            

51TH00 Asst AthleticTrainer 64 34,004.00$            

51CO16 Asst Coach Men's Baseball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO14 Asst Coach Women's Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51AE09 Asst Dean of Student Conduct 77 48,006.00$            

51AK05 Asst Dir Accounting Services 78 50,665.00$            

51AE31 Asst Dir Auxiliary 77 48,006.00$            

51AF17 Asst Dir Auxiliary IT 78 50,665.00$            

51AF15 Asst Dir Building Maintenance 78 50,665.00$            

51AF09 Asst Dir Building Management 74 42,929.00$            

51AE23 Asst Dir Campus Rec 64 34,004.00$            

51AF08 Asst Dir Campus Services 75 44,200.00$            

51AF07 Asst Dir Career Opportunities 71 39,789.00$            

51AF19 Asst Dir Creative Services 79 56,273.00$            

51AF14 Asst Dir Elearning 78 50,665.00$            

51AE32 Asst Dir Enterprise Data Cent 81 67,184.00$            

51AE21 Asst Dir Financial Aid 75 44,200.00$            

51AE19 Asst Dir International Progra 76 45,740.00$            

51AE17 Asst Dir IT CSS Client Suppor 80 61,880.00$            

51AE20 Asst Dir IT Info Security 81 67,184.00$            

51AZ08 Asst Dir IT Services 80 61,880.00$            

51AF13 Asst Dir Lanscape and Grounds 76 45,740.00$            

51AE28 Asst Dir Parking and Trans 79 56,273.00$            

51AE29 Asst Dir Rec Center Facilitie 69 38,093.00$            

51AE34 Asst Dir SBDC 79 56,273.00$            

51HR04 Asst Dir Student Employment, HR 77 48,006.00$            

51AE22 Asst Dir Student Health 80 61,880.00$            

51AE27 Asst Dir University Police 78 50,665.00$            

51AE33 Asst Dir University Stores 79 56,273.00$            

51AF12 Asst Dir, Testing 72 40,686.00$            

51AE18 Asst Dir. ELI 74 42,929.00$            

51AE16 Asst Director of Enterprise Ap 81 67,184.00$            

51AF00 Asst Director Subdiv/Unit AD 81 67,184.00$            

51AE00 Asst Registrar I 67 36,244.00$            

51OM05 Asst Technology Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51AZ05 Asst to Pres Gov & Corp Relat 82 72,488.00$            

51AZ01 Asst to the Vice President 75 44,200.00$            

51IP21 Asst Web Master 61 31,097.00$            



51AE13 Asst. Dir. Admissions 72 40,686.00$            

51AE10 Asst. Dir. Continuing Ed 72 40,686.00$            

51AF03 Asst. Dir. Counseling Center 78 50,665.00$            

51SS12 Asst. Dir. Of Residential Educ 72 40,686.00$            

51AF21 Asst. Dir. Residence Life 72 40,686.00$            

51AF05 Asst. Dir., Student Life 69 38,093.00$            

51AE37 Asst. Director Student Success 72 40,686.00$            

51AE35 Ast Dir Tech Sup Serv 80 61,880.00$            

51MP01 Ast Sports Information Spec 58 28,737.00$            

51CO18 Athletic Assistants 51 21,513.00$            

51MP02 Athletic Sales and Market. Dir 78 50,665.00$            

51SF00 Athletics Facilities Support 52 22,101.00$            

51LA01 Attorney 83 79,737.00$            

51AU01 Auditor I 71 39,789.00$            

51HR08 Benefits and Recon Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51HR02 Benefits Specialist 65 34,823.00$            

51SK02 Building Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SF08 Building Services Foreman I 54 23,922.00$            

51SF09 Building Services Foreman II 57 26,974.00$            

51SM06 Building Services Superintende 69 38,093.00$            

51SF10 Building Services Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SW19 Building Services Worker 50 20,800.00$            

51DS02 Bursar 78 50,665.00$            

51SM01 Bus Operation Supervisor 65 34,823.00$            

51SW10 Bus Operator 50 20,800.00$            

51MM00 Buyer I 60 30,247.00$            

51SC11 Cabinet Maker 61 31,097.00$            

51CM00 Campaign Manager/Coordinator 66 35,584.00$            

51SS03 Career Evaluation Counselor 64 34,004.00$            

51SC09 Carpenter I 56 25,761.00$            

51SC10 Carpenter II 61 31,097.00$            

51OL01 Central Rec Inv Control Clk 57 26,974.00$            

51OL03 Central Receiving/Warehouse Manager 57 26,974.00$            

51SW24 Charter Bus Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51CA00 Chief Academic Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51AT00 Chief Athletics Administrator 85 Commensurate

51AS00 Chief Auxiliary Svcs Officer 82 72,488.00$            

51CD00 Chief Development Officer 85 Commensurate

51CE00 Chief Enrollment Svcs Officer 85 Commensurate

51CH00 Chief Human Resource Officer 83 79,737.00$            

51CI00 Chief Information Officer 85 Commensurate

51LA00 Chief Legal Affairs Officer 84 87,710.00$            

51CF00 Chief of Staff 85 Commensurate

51CS00 Chief Student Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51HR06 Classification and Compensation 75 44,200.00$            

51HR01 Classification And Pay Analyst 75 44,200.00$            

51OA00 Clerk 50 20,800.00$            



51DF02 College Development Officer 75 44,200.00$            

51PC02 Communications Officer 55 24,988.00$            

51OA16 Computer Operator I 52 22,101.00$            

51IT06 Computer Support Technician 58 28,737.00$            

51IT00 Computer Svcs Assistant 58 28,737.00$            

51IT02 Computer Svcs Associate 63 32,866.00$            

51IP10 Computer Svcs Coordinator 76 45,740.00$            

51IP00 Computer Svcs Specialist 70 39,067.00$            

51OA13 Cont Ed Registration Spec 52 22,101.00$            

51SC24 Control Systems Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SS08 Coop Education/Intern Coord 62 31,828.00$            

51SP09 Coord Central Advising 72 40,686.00$            

51SP03 Coord Int Programs 65 34,823.00$            

51AX05 Coord Meal Plan Management 63 32,866.00$            

51SP10 Coord Off Campus Program 62 31,828.00$            

51SP11 Coord On -Line Student Supt 65 34,823.00$            

51CP04 Coordinator Communications/News Relatiosn 78 50,665.00$            

51LH00 Coordinator of Interpretive Serv 77 48,006.00$            

51CM01 Coordinator of Multicultural Affairs 67 36,244.00$            

51LR01 Coordinator, Library Services 63 32,866.00$            

51CT00 Costume Shop Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51CU00 Counseling Professional AD 75 44,200.00$            

51RP01 Data Warehs Info Analyst 78 50,665.00$            

51IP18 Database Services Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51CO05 Defensive Coord. Football 76 45,740.00$            

51SW21 Delivery Worker 53 22,984.00$            

51MA01 Department Manager - Admin 72 40,686.00$            

51PP00 Development Analyst 63 32,866.00$            

51DD25 Dir Access Office 77 48,006.00$            

51DD03 Dir Alumni Relations 79 56,273.00$            

51DD12 Dir Annual Giving 78 50,665.00$            

51DD37 Dir Assessment and Evaluation 79 56,273.00$            

51DD27 Dir Career Opportunities 80 61,880.00$            

51DD13 Dir Corporate and Fdn Relatio 78 50,665.00$            

51DS08 Dir Institutional Effectivenes 82 72,488.00$            

51DD18 Dir, Creative Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DS15 Dir, Decision Center 69 38,093.00$            

51DS16 Dir, Elearning 81 67,184.00$            

51DD23 Dir, English Language Inst. 79 56,273.00$            

51DD19 Dir, Enterprise Applications 83 79,737.00$            

51DD16 Dir, Environ. Health and Safet 79 56,273.00$            

51DD15 Dir, Event Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD24 Dir, Financial Aid 81 67,184.00$            

51DS14 Dir, Housing 80 61,880.00$            

51DD21 Dir, International Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD28 Dir, Marketing and Comm Relati 78 50,665.00$            

51DD14 Dir, Media Services 78 50,665.00$            



51DD29 Dir, Planned and Major Gifts 78 50,665.00$            

51DD22 Dir, SBDC 81 67,184.00$            

51DD26 Dir, Social Equity 82 72,488.00$            

51DS13 Dir, Stu. and Faculty Support 78 50,665.00$            

51DS17 Dir, Student Life/Union 79 56,273.00$            

51DS18 Dir, Student Teaching 76 45,740.00$            

51DD20 Dir, Video Production Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD33 Dir. Info Tech 83 79,737.00$            

51DD30 Dir. Off Campus Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD34 Dir. Phys Plant and Facilities 83 79,737.00$            

51DD09 Dir. University Purchasing 81 67,184.00$            

51DD11 Dir., Accounting Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DS19 Dir., Advising Center - Colleg 69 38,093.00$            

51DD10 Dir., Budget Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD31 Dir., Campus Rec 79 56,273.00$            

51DD32 Dir., Central Advising 82 72,488.00$            

51DS11 Dir., Communications 79 56,273.00$            

51DS12 Dir., Internal Audit 81 67,184.00$            

51DD36 Director Counseling Center 83 79,737.00$            

51DD35 Director IT 83 79,737.00$            

51AE41 Director of Admissions 83 79,737.00$            

51DD17 Director of Public Safety/Chief of Police 83 79,737.00$            

51DS00 Director Subdivision/Unit AD 78 50,665.00$            

51DD08 Director, Logistics & Distribu 76 45,740.00$            

51DD38 Director, Real Estate Foundati 81 67,184.00$            

51DD39 Director, STEM Center 78 50,665.00$            

51DS07 Director, Testing 78 50,665.00$            

51SW01 Duplicating Equip Operator II 50 20,800.00$            

51SP05 Educational Program Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51SK01 Electrical Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SC13 Electrician I 58 28,737.00$            

51SC14 Electrician II 65 34,823.00$            

51IN01 ELI Instructor 72 40,686.00$            

51EM00 Emergency Management Specialist 79 56,273.00$            

51TC00 Engineering CAD Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51SC02 Equipment Mechanic 62 31,828.00$            

51SS10 Event Operations Coordinator 57 26,974.00$            

51AX02 Executive Admin Specialist/Coo 69 38,093.00$            

51EX01 Executive Director,University 82 72,488.00$            

51SC18 Exterminator 56 25,761.00$            

51SC30 Exterminator Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51OM02 Facilities Inventory Coord 54 23,922.00$            

51SM07 Facilities Superintendent 69 38,093.00$            

51SF01 Food Service Supervisor III 56 25,761.00$            

51SW04 Food Service Worker II 50 20,800.00$            

51GR00 Graduate Assistantship Coordinator 64 34,004.00$            

51GC00 Grants and Contracts Specialist 73 42,257.00$            



51TD01 Graphic Designer 62 31,828.00$            

51SW11 Grounds Keeper 50 20,800.00$            

51SM05 Grounds Superintendant 66 35,584.00$            

51SM04 Grounds Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51OA31 Head Cashier 50 20,800.00$            

51CO06 Head Coach Football 83 79,737.00$            

51CO04 Head Coach M&W CC 57 26,974.00$            

51CO07 Head Coach, Baseball 78 50,665.00$            

51CO15 Head Coach, M&W Tennis 80 61,880.00$            

51CO09 Head Coach, Men's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51CO12 Head Coach, Men's Golf 66 35,584.00$            

51CO13 Head Coach, Volleyball 74 42,929.00$            

51CO10 Head Coach, Women's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51CO08 Head Coach, Women's Soccer 72 40,686.00$            

51CO11 Head Coach, Women's Softball 75 44,200.00$            

51ME03 Health Educator 71 39,789.00$            

51SW13 Heavy Equipment Operator 56 25,761.00$            

51SM00 Horticulturist 63 32,866.00$            

51OA25 Housing Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA26 Human Resources Associate 55 24,988.00$            

51HR05 Human Resources Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51IS04 Information Security Assistant 66 35,584.00$            

51IS01 Information Security Associate 72 40,686.00$            

51CP00 Information Specialist I 61 31,097.00$            

51CP02 Information Specialist II 68 37,273.00$            

51RA01 Institutional Rsch Analyst I 56 25,761.00$            

51RA02 Institutional Rsch Analyst II 65 34,823.00$            

51RA00 Institutional Rsch Analyst III 70 39,067.00$            

51IP11 Instructional Technology Assistant 58 28,737.00$            

51IP12 Instructional Technology Assoc 63 32,866.00$            

51IP09 Instructional Techology Spec. 71 39,789.00$            

51OA47 Insurance Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA52 Insurance Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51AE36 Interim Assoc Director 78 50,665.00$            

51DS20 Interim Director AD 80 61,880.00$            

51DS10 Interim Director Off Campus Pr 78 50,665.00$            

51IV00 Interim Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51OM01 Inventory Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SC29 Irrigation Technician 57 26,974.00$            

51LT00 Lab Technician 56 25,761.00$            

51RA04 Lab/Research Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51PL00 Legal Research Analyst I 63 32,866.00$            

51OA41 Library Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51LR00 Library Technical Assistant 56 25,761.00$            

51NT00 Licensed Practical Nurse I 54 23,922.00$            

51SB00 Lock Shop Foreman 62 31,828.00$            

51SC19 Locksmith I 56 25,761.00$            



51SC20 Locksmith II 58 28,737.00$            

51SW00 Mail Carrier 57 26,974.00$            

51SK06 Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SW14 Maintenance Worker 54 23,922.00$            

51MA05 Manager Campus Mail 67 36,244.00$            

51MA07 Manager Contracts and Complia 71 39,789.00$            

51MA03 Manager Graduate Admissions 69 38,093.00$            

51OM03 Manager of Administrative Services 72 40,686.00$            

51MA06 Manager One Card Services 63 32,866.00$            

51MA10 Manager On-Line Student Supt 72 40,686.00$            

51MA08 Manager Parking and Trans 76 45,740.00$            

51MA04 Manager Printing Services 75 44,200.00$            

51MA09 Manager Tech Store 68 37,273.00$            

51MA02 Marketing Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51MA11 Materials and Delivery Supervisor 67 36,244.00$            

51SC25 Mechanical Tech. - Build. Main 55 24,988.00$            

51SC27 Mechanical Tech. - Electrical 55 24,988.00$            

51SC26 Mechanical Tech. - HVAC 55 24,988.00$            

51ME00 Medical Technologist 68 37,273.00$            

51NO00 Network Operations Manager 81 67,184.00$            

51IT03 Network Svcs Assistant 62 31,828.00$            

51IT04 Network Svcs Associate 64 34,004.00$            

51IP13 Network Svcs Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51NS00 Night Shuttle Administrator 52 22,101.00$            

51NP02 Nursing Practitioner 80 61,880.00$            

51SR00 Occ. Health and Safety Coord. 74 42,929.00$            

51CO17 Offensive Coord., Football 74 42,929.00$            

51IP20 Online Communications Coord. 69 38,093.00$            

51AX01 Operations Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51SC07 Painter I 54 23,922.00$            

51SC08 Painter II 58 28,737.00$            

51SF05 Parking Services Supervisor 57 26,974.00$            

51PH00 Pharmacist AD 81 67,184.00$            

51PT00 Pharmacy Technician 52 22,101.00$            

51TC03 Photographer 57 26,974.00$            

51PY00 Physician AD 85 Commensurate

51SC05 Plumber I 61 31,097.00$            

51SC06 Plumber II 66 35,584.00$            

51OA40 Postal Services Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51OA14 Postal Services Clerk 62 31,828.00$            

51SC15 Powerline Worker 61 31,097.00$            

51PR00 President 85 Commensurate

51SW22 Printing Production Assoc 54 23,922.00$            

51SW20 Printing Production Asst. 52 22,101.00$            

51SW23 Printing Production Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51OA37 Program Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51OA44 Program Coordinator 52 22,101.00$            



51IP01 Programmer Analyst Associate 75 44,200.00$            

51IA00 Programmer Analyst Coord. 80 61,880.00$            

51IP15 Programmer Analyst Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51EN00 Project Manager 70 39,067.00$            

51CU01 Psychologist 77 48,006.00$            

51PE00 Public Safety Corporal 64 34,004.00$            

51PS00 Public Safety Lieutenant 74 42,929.00$            

51PC01 Public Safety Officer 61 31,097.00$            

51PE01 Public Safety Sergeant 67 36,244.00$            

51OA39 Records Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA42 Records Coordinator I 51 21,513.00$            

51OA43 Records Coordinator II 52 22,101.00$            

51OA28 Records Coordinator III 56 25,761.00$            

51DD06 Registrar 81 67,184.00$            

51RA03 Research Analyst 70 39,067.00$            

51RC00 Research Compliance Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51OA05 Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51OA10 Secretary to the VP 62 31,828.00$            

51AU02 Senior Auditor 78 50,665.00$            

51SW12 Senior Grounds Keeper 52 22,101.00$            

51AF16 Senior Logistics Coordinator 73 42,257.00$            

51CP01 Social Worker I 50 20,800.00$            

51AX03 Specialist SBDC 60 30,247.00$            

51MP00 Sports Information Director 71 39,789.00$            

51SP08 Sr Academic Advisor 64 34,004.00$            

51OA08 Sr Admin Secretary 59 29,200.00$            

51AK04 Sr Departmental Accountant 63 32,866.00$            

51OA06 Sr Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51AK02 Sr Univeristy Accountant 72 40,686.00$            

51MM04 Sr University Buyer 69 38,093.00$            

51OA38 Sr. Accounting Clerk 52 22,101.00$            

51SW15 Sr. Bus Operator 55 24,988.00$            

51IP19 Sr. Online Instr. Designer 75 44,200.00$            

51SS11 Sr. Stdt Financial Aid Counsel 63 32,866.00$            

51SC28 Sr. Tradeshelper 50 20,800.00$            

51LH01 Staff Interpreter 63 32,866.00$            

51NP01 Staff Nurse RN 72 40,686.00$            

51SS04 Stdt Financial Aid Counselor I 60 30,247.00$            

51SC21 Steam Equip Mechanic 61 31,097.00$            

51OL00 Stores Ops Supervisor II 52 22,101.00$            

51OA23 Student Financial Aid Asst I 54 23,922.00$            

51SS00 Student Services Professional 64 34,004.00$            

51SP01 Studio Supervisor 70 39,067.00$            

51IP02 Systems Svcs Assistant 63 32,866.00$            

51IP03 Systems Svcs Associate 70 39,067.00$            

51IP05 Systems Svcs Coordinator 78 50,665.00$            

51IP04 Systems Svcs Specialist 76 45,740.00$            



51DD07 Talent Search Project Director 77 48,006.00$            

51TE00 Telecom Support Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51FO00 Ticket Operations Manager 60 30,247.00$            

51HR03 Training Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51GC01 Univ Rest Funds Accountant 76 45,740.00$            

51FB03 Univ. Budget Analyst 71 39,789.00$            

51OA48 Univ. Cashier 54 23,922.00$            

51OA46 Univ. Head Cashier 59 29,200.00$            

51MM02 Univ. Procurement Card Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51MM03 Univ. Procurement Card Special 62 31,828.00$            

51MA00 Univ. Risk Managemement Coord. 75 44,200.00$            

51AK03 University Accountant 65 34,823.00$            

51OA51 University Accounting Assistan 56 25,761.00$            

51MM05 University Contract Officer 72 40,686.00$            

51OA30 University Payroll Assistant 54 23,922.00$            

51OA29 University Payroll Manager 77 48,006.00$            

51VP00 Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51CP03 Videographer 63 32,866.00$            

51VP01 VP Enrollment Marketing and Co 85 Commensurate

51OL02 Warehouse and Moves Supervisor 68 37,273.00$            

51IP16 Web Content/Social Media Mgr. 78 50,665.00$            

51IP17 Web Designer 72 40,686.00$            

51SC12 Welder 57 26,974.00$            

51SM02 Work Management Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51OA45 Work Order Scheduler 55 24,988.00$            

51XT00 X-Ray Technician 56 25,761.00$            

Job 

Code Title

Salary 

Grade Minimum Salary

51AC01 Associate Dean of Students 82 72,488.00$            

51AE00 Asst Registrar I 67 36,244.00$            

51AE02 Associate Registrar 76 45,740.00$            

51AE05 Assoc. Director Financial Aid 78 50,665.00$            

51AE07 Associate Project Director 78 50,665.00$            

51AE08 Associate Dir., Admissions 75 44,200.00$            

51AE09 Asst Dean of Student Conduct 77 48,006.00$            

51AE10 Asst. Dir. Continuing Ed 72 40,686.00$            

51AE13 Asst. Dir. Admissions 72 40,686.00$            

51AE14 Assoc Director, Environmental 77 48,006.00$            

51AE16 Asst Director of Enterprise Ap 81 67,184.00$            

51AE17 Asst Dir IT CSS Client Suppor 80 61,880.00$            

51AE18 Asst Dir. ELI 74 42,929.00$            

51AE19 Asst Dir International Progra 76 45,740.00$            

51AE20 Asst Dir IT Info Security 81 67,184.00$            

51AE21 Asst Dir Financial Aid 75 44,200.00$            

51AE22 Asst Dir Student Health 80 61,880.00$            

Job Codes A-Z



51AE23 Asst Dir Campus Rec 64 34,004.00$            

51AE24 Assc Dir Auxiliary Services 81 67,184.00$            

51AE25 Assc Dir Campus Rec 71 39,789.00$            

51AE26 Assc Dir Facilities Planning 82 72,488.00$            

51AE27 Asst Dir University Police 78 50,665.00$            

51AE28 Asst Dir Parking and Trans 79 56,273.00$            

51AE29 Asst Dir Rec Center Facilitie 69 38,093.00$            

51AE30 Assc Dir Human Resources 79 56,273.00$            

51AE31 Asst Dir Auxiliary 77 48,006.00$            

51AE32 Asst Dir Enterprise Data Cent 81 67,184.00$            

51AE33 Asst Dir University Stores 79 56,273.00$            

51AE34 Asst Dir SBDC 79 56,273.00$            

51AE35 Ast Dir Tech Sup Serv 80 61,880.00$            

51AE36 Interim Assoc Director 78 50,665.00$            

51AE37 Asst. Director Student Success 72 40,686.00$            

51AE38 Associate Director Centralized 78 50,665.00$            

51AE39 Assistant Director Purchasing 79 56,273.00$            

51AE40 Assoc Dir International Prog 78 50,665.00$            

51AE41 Director of Admissions 83 79,737.00$            

51AF00 Asst Director Subdiv/Unit AD 81 67,184.00$            

51AF03 Asst. Dir. Counseling Center 78 50,665.00$            

51AF05 Asst. Dir., Student Life 69 38,093.00$            

51AF06 Assistant Director, PD&A 78 50,665.00$            

51AF07 Asst Dir Career Opportunities 71 39,789.00$            

51AF08 Asst Dir Campus Services 75 44,200.00$            

51AF09 Asst Dir Building Management 74 42,929.00$            

51AF10 Assc Dir Student Union 69 38,093.00$            

51AF11 Assc Dir Career Opportunities 75 44,200.00$            

51AF12 Asst Dir, Testing 72 40,686.00$            

51AF13 Asst Dir Lanscape and Grounds 76 45,740.00$            

51AF14 Asst Dir Elearning 78 50,665.00$            

51AF15 Asst Dir Building Maintenance 78 50,665.00$            

51AF16 Senior Logistics Coordinator 73 42,257.00$            

51AF17 Asst Dir Auxiliary IT 78 50,665.00$            

51AF18 Assc Dir, Housing and Residenc 76 45,740.00$            

51AF19 Asst Dir Creative Services 79 56,273.00$            

51AF19 Assc Dir Maintenance 82 72,488.00$            

51AF21 Asst. Dir. Residence Life 72 40,686.00$            

51AF22 Associate Director Marketing & Digital Media 82 72,488.00$            

51AK01 Accountant 61 31,097.00$            

51AK02 Sr Univeristy Accountant 72 40,686.00$            

51AK03 University Accountant 65 34,823.00$            

51AK04 Sr Departmental Accountant 63 32,866.00$            

51AK05 Asst Dir Accounting Services 78 50,665.00$            

51AS00 Chief Auxiliary Svcs Officer 82 72,488.00$            

51AT00 Chief Athletics Administrator 85 Commensurate

51AU01 Auditor I 71 39,789.00$            



51AU02 Senior Auditor 78 50,665.00$            

51AV01 Assistant VP 84 87,710.00$            

51AV02 Associate VP 84 87,710.00$            

51AV05 Assistant VP for Development 82 72,488.00$            

51AX00 Admin Specialist/Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51AX01 Operations Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51AX02 Executive Admin Specialist/Coo 69 38,093.00$            

51AX03 Specialist SBDC 60 30,247.00$            

51AX04 Alcohol and Drug Program Coord 69 38,093.00$            

51AX05 Coord Meal Plan Management 63 32,866.00$            

51AZ01 Asst to the Vice President 75 44,200.00$            

51AZ03 Assoc. to the Dean 69 38,093.00$            

51AZ04 Assoc. to the Provost 78 50,665.00$            

51AZ05 Asst to Pres Gov & Corp Relat 82 72,488.00$            

51AZ06 Assoc to VP 78 50,665.00$            

51AZ07 Assistant to the CIO 74 42,929.00$            

51AZ08 Asst Dir IT Services 80 61,880.00$            

51CA00 Chief Academic Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51CD00 Chief Development Officer 85 Commensurate

51CE00 Chief Enrollment Svcs Officer 85 Commensurate

51CF00 Chief of Staff 85 Commensurate

51CH00 Chief Human Resource Officer 83 79,737.00$            

51CI00 Chief Information Officer 85 Commensurate

51CM00 Campaign Manager/Coordinator 66 35,584.00$            

51CM01 Coordinator of Multicultural Affairs 67 36,244.00$            

51CO00 Assistant Coach Football 65 34,823.00$            

51CO03 Assistant Coach, Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO04 Head Coach M&W CC 57 26,974.00$            

51CO05 Defensive Coord. Football 76 45,740.00$            

51CO06 Head Coach Football 83 79,737.00$            

51CO07 Head Coach, Baseball 78 50,665.00$            

51CO08 Head Coach, Women's Soccer 72 40,686.00$            

51CO09 Head Coach, Men's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51CO10 Head Coach, Women's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51CO11 Head Coach, Women's Softball 75 44,200.00$            

51CO12 Head Coach, Men's Golf 66 35,584.00$            

51CO13 Head Coach, Volleyball 74 42,929.00$            

51CO14 Asst Coach Women's Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO15 Head Coach, M&W Tennis 80 61,880.00$            

51CO16 Asst Coach Men's Baseball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO17 Offensive Coord., Football 74 42,929.00$            

51CO18 Athletic Assistants 51 21,513.00$            

51CP00 Information Specialist I 61 31,097.00$            

51CP01 Social Worker I 50 20,800.00$            

51CP02 Information Specialist II 68 37,273.00$            

51CP03 Videographer 63 32,866.00$            

51CP04 Coordinator Communications/News Relatiosn 78 50,665.00$            



51CS00 Chief Student Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51CT00 Costume Shop Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51CU00 Counseling Professional AD 75 44,200.00$            

51CU01 Psychologist 77 48,006.00$            

51DD03 Dir Alumni Relations 79 56,273.00$            

51DD06 Registrar 81 67,184.00$            

51DD07 Talent Search Project Director 77 48,006.00$            

51DD08 Director, Logistics & Distribu 76 45,740.00$            

51DD09 Dir. University Purchasing 81 67,184.00$            

51DD10 Dir., Budget Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD11 Dir., Accounting Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD12 Dir Annual Giving 78 50,665.00$            

51DD13 Dir Corporate and Fdn Relatio 78 50,665.00$            

51DD14 Dir, Media Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD15 Dir, Event Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD16 Dir, Environ. Health and Safet 79 56,273.00$            

51DD17 Director of Public Safety/Chief of Police 83 79,737.00$            

51DD18 Dir, Creative Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD19 Dir, Enterprise Applications 83 79,737.00$            

51DD20 Dir, Video Production Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD21 Dir, International Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD22 Dir, SBDC 81 67,184.00$            

51DD23 Dir, English Language Inst. 79 56,273.00$            

51DD24 Dir, Financial Aid 81 67,184.00$            

51DD25 Dir Access Office 77 48,006.00$            

51DD26 Dir, Social Equity 82 72,488.00$            

51DD27 Dir Career Opportunities 80 61,880.00$            

51DD28 Dir, Marketing and Comm Relati 78 50,665.00$            

51DD29 Dir, Planned and Major Gifts 78 50,665.00$            

51DD30 Dir. Off Campus Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD31 Dir., Campus Rec 79 56,273.00$            

51DD32 Dir., Central Advising 82 72,488.00$            

51DD33 Dir. Info Tech 83 79,737.00$            

51DD34 Dir. Phys Plant and Facilities 83 79,737.00$            

51DD35 Director IT 83 79,737.00$            

51DD36 Director Counseling Center 83 79,737.00$            

51DD37 Dir Assessment and Evaluation 79 56,273.00$            

51DD38 Director, Real Estate Foundati 81 67,184.00$            

51DD39 Director, STEM Center 78 50,665.00$            

51DF02 College Development Officer 75 44,200.00$            

51DF03 Alumni Relations Officer 64 34,004.00$            

51DS00 Director Subdivision/Unit AD 78 50,665.00$            

51DS02 Bursar 78 50,665.00$            

51DS03 Accounting Director 79 56,273.00$            

51DS07 Director, Testing 78 50,665.00$            

51DS08 Dir Institutional Effectivenes 82 72,488.00$            

51DS10 Interim Director Off Campus Pr 78 50,665.00$            



51DS11 Dir., Communications 79 56,273.00$            

51DS12 Dir., Internal Audit 81 67,184.00$            

51DS13 Dir, Stu. and Faculty Support 78 50,665.00$            

51DS14 Dir, Housing 80 61,880.00$            

51DS15 Dir, Decision Center 69 38,093.00$            

51DS16 Dir, Elearning 81 67,184.00$            

51DS17 Dir, Student Life/Union 79 56,273.00$            

51DS18 Dir, Student Teaching 76 45,740.00$            

51DS19 Dir., Advising Center - Colleg 69 38,093.00$            

51DS20 Interim Director AD 80 61,880.00$            

51EM00 Emergency Management Specialist 79 56,273.00$            

51EN00 Project Manager 70 39,067.00$            

51EX01 Executive Director,University 82 72,488.00$            

51FB03 Univ. Budget Analyst 71 39,789.00$            

51FO00 Ticket Operations Manager 60 30,247.00$            

51GC00 Grants and Contracts Specialist 73 42,257.00$            

51GC01 Univ Rest Funds Accountant 76 45,740.00$            

51GR00 Graduate Assistantship Coordinator 64 34,004.00$            

51HR01 Classification And Pay Analyst 75 44,200.00$            

51HR02 Benefits Specialist 65 34,823.00$            

51HR03 Training Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51HR04 Asst Dir Student Employment, HR 77 48,006.00$            

51HR05 Human Resources Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51HR06 Classification and Compensation 75 44,200.00$            

51HR07 Assistant Director, Human Reso 78 50,665.00$            

51HR08 Benefits and Recon Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51IA00 Programmer Analyst Coord. 80 61,880.00$            

51IN01 ELI Instructor 72 40,686.00$            

51IP00 Computer Svcs Specialist 70 39,067.00$            

51IP01 Programmer Analyst Associate 75 44,200.00$            

51IP02 Systems Svcs Assistant 63 32,866.00$            

51IP03 Systems Svcs Associate 70 39,067.00$            

51IP04 Systems Svcs Specialist 76 45,740.00$            

51IP05 Systems Svcs Coordinator 78 50,665.00$            

51IP09 Instructional Techology Spec. 71 39,789.00$            

51IP10 Computer Svcs Coordinator 76 45,740.00$            

51IP11 Instructional Technology Assistant 58 28,737.00$            

51IP12 Instructional Technology Assoc 63 32,866.00$            

51IP13 Network Svcs Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51IP15 Programmer Analyst Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51IP16 Web Content/Social Media Mgr. 78 50,665.00$            

51IP17 Web Designer 72 40,686.00$            

51IP18 Database Services Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51IP19 Sr. Online Instr. Designer 75 44,200.00$            

51IP20 Online Communications Coord. 69 38,093.00$            

51IP21 Asst Web Master 61 31,097.00$            

51IS01 Information Security Associate 72 40,686.00$            



51IS04 Information Security Assistant 66 35,584.00$            

51IT00 Computer Svcs Assistant 58 28,737.00$            

51IT02 Computer Svcs Associate 63 32,866.00$            

51IT03 Network Svcs Assistant 62 31,828.00$            

51IT04 Network Svcs Associate 64 34,004.00$            

51IT06 Computer Support Technician 58 28,737.00$            

51IV00 Interim Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51IV01 Acting Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51LA00 Chief Legal Affairs Officer 84 87,710.00$            

51LA01 Attorney 83 79,737.00$            

51LH00 Coordinator of Interpretive Serv 77 48,006.00$            

51LH01 Staff Interpreter 63 32,866.00$            

51LH02 Accessibility Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51LR00 Library Technical Assistant 56 25,761.00$            

51LR01 Coordinator, Library Services 63 32,866.00$            

51LT00 Lab Technician 56 25,761.00$            

51MA00 Univ. Risk Managemement Coord. 75 44,200.00$            

51MA01 Department Manager - Admin 72 40,686.00$            

51MA02 Marketing Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51MA03 Manager Graduate Admissions 69 38,093.00$            

51MA04 Manager Printing Services 75 44,200.00$            

51MA05 Manager Campus Mail 67 36,244.00$            

51MA06 Manager One Card Services 63 32,866.00$            

51MA07 Manager Contracts and Complia 71 39,789.00$            

51MA08 Manager Parking and Trans 76 45,740.00$            

51MA09 Manager Tech Store 68 37,273.00$            

51MA10 Manager On-Line Student Supt 72 40,686.00$            

51MA11 Materials and Delivery Supervisor 67 36,244.00$            

51ME00 Medical Technologist 68 37,273.00$            

51ME03 Health Educator 71 39,789.00$            

51MM00 Buyer I 60 30,247.00$            

51MM02 Univ. Procurement Card Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51MM03 Univ. Procurement Card Special 62 31,828.00$            

51MM04 Sr University Buyer 69 38,093.00$            

51MM05 University Contract Officer 72 40,686.00$            

51MP00 Sports Information Director 71 39,789.00$            

51MP01 Ast Sports Information Spec 58 28,737.00$            

51MP02 Athletic Sales and Market. Dir 78 50,665.00$            

51NO00 Network Operations Manager 81 67,184.00$            

51NP01 Staff Nurse RN 72 40,686.00$            

51NP02 Nursing Practitioner 80 61,880.00$            

51NS00 Night Shuttle Administrator 52 22,101.00$            

51NT00 Licensed Practical Nurse I 54 23,922.00$            

51OA00 Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA05 Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51OA06 Sr Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51OA07 Admin Secretary 54 23,922.00$            



51OA08 Sr Admin Secretary 59 29,200.00$            

51OA10 Secretary to the VP 62 31,828.00$            

51OA13 Cont Ed Registration Spec 52 22,101.00$            

51OA14 Postal Services Clerk 62 31,828.00$            

51OA16 Computer Operator I 52 22,101.00$            

51OA17 Accounting Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA18 Accounting Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51OA22 Admissions Specialist 52 22,101.00$            

51OA23 Student Financial Aid Asst I 54 23,922.00$            

51OA25 Housing Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA26 Human Resources Associate 55 24,988.00$            

51OA28 Records Coordinator III 56 25,761.00$            

51OA29 University Payroll Manager 77 48,006.00$            

51OA30 University Payroll Assistant 54 23,922.00$            

51OA31 Head Cashier 50 20,800.00$            

51OA37 Program Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51OA38 Sr. Accounting Clerk 52 22,101.00$            

51OA39 Records Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA40 Postal Services Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51OA41 Library Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51OA42 Records Coordinator I 51 21,513.00$            

51OA43 Records Coordinator II 52 22,101.00$            

51OA44 Program Coordinator 52 22,101.00$            

51OA45 Work Order Scheduler 55 24,988.00$            

51OA46 Univ. Head Cashier 59 29,200.00$            

51OA47 Insurance Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA48 Univ. Cashier 54 23,922.00$            

51OA49 Admissions Specialist Grad 54 23,922.00$            

51OA50 Accounting Associate 54 23,922.00$            

51OA51 University Accounting Assistan 56 25,761.00$            

51OA52 Insurance Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51OL00 Stores Ops Supervisor II 52 22,101.00$            

51OL01 Central Rec Inv Control Clk 57 26,974.00$            

51OL02 Warehouse and Moves Supervisor 68 37,273.00$            

51OL03 Central Receiving/Warehouse Manager 57 26,974.00$            

51OM01 Inventory Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51OM02 Facilities Inventory Coord 54 23,922.00$            

51OM03 Manager of Administrative Services 72 40,686.00$            

51OM05 Asst Technology Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51PC01 Public Safety Officer 61 31,097.00$            

51PC02 Communications Officer 55 24,988.00$            

51PE00 Public Safety Corporal 64 34,004.00$            

51PE01 Public Safety Sergeant 67 36,244.00$            

51PH00 Pharmacist AD 81 67,184.00$            

51PL00 Legal Research Analyst I 63 32,866.00$            

51PO03 Associate Provost 85 Commensurate

51PP00 Development Analyst 63 32,866.00$            



51PR00 President 85 Commensurate

51PS00 Public Safety Lieutenant 74 42,929.00$            

51PT00 Pharmacy Technician 52 22,101.00$            

51PY00 Physician AD 85 Commensurate

51RA00 Institutional Rsch Analyst III 70 39,067.00$            

51RA01 Institutional Rsch Analyst I 56 25,761.00$            

51RA02 Institutional Rsch Analyst II 65 34,823.00$            

51RA03 Research Analyst 70 39,067.00$            

51RA04 Lab/Research Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51RC00 Research Compliance Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51RK00 Architect 80 61,880.00$            

51RP01 Data Warehs Info Analyst 78 50,665.00$            

51SB00 Lock Shop Foreman 62 31,828.00$            

51SC02 Equipment Mechanic 62 31,828.00$            

51SC05 Plumber I 61 31,097.00$            

51SC06 Plumber II 66 35,584.00$            

51SC07 Painter I 54 23,922.00$            

51SC08 Painter II 58 28,737.00$            

51SC09 Carpenter I 56 25,761.00$            

51SC10 Carpenter II 61 31,097.00$            

51SC11 Cabinet Maker 61 31,097.00$            

51SC12 Welder 57 26,974.00$            

51SC13 Electrician I 58 28,737.00$            

51SC14 Electrician II 65 34,823.00$            

51SC15 Powerline Worker 61 31,097.00$            

51SC16 Air Conditioning Mechanic I 62 31,828.00$            

51SC17 Air Conditioning Mechanic II 64 34,004.00$            

51SC18 Exterminator 56 25,761.00$            

51SC19 Locksmith I 56 25,761.00$            

51SC20 Locksmith II 58 28,737.00$            

51SC21 Steam Equip Mechanic 61 31,097.00$            

51SC24 Control Systems Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SC25 Mechanical Tech. - Build. Main 55 24,988.00$            

51SC26 Mechanical Tech. - HVAC 55 24,988.00$            

51SC27 Mechanical Tech. - Electrical 55 24,988.00$            

51SC28 Sr. Tradeshelper 50 20,800.00$            

51SC29 Irrigation Technician 57 26,974.00$            

51SC30 Exterminator Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51SF00 Athletics Facilities Support 52 22,101.00$            

51SF01 Food Service Supervisor III 56 25,761.00$            

51SF05 Parking Services Supervisor 57 26,974.00$            

51SF08 Building Services Foreman I 54 23,922.00$            

51SF09 Building Services Foreman II 57 26,974.00$            

51SF10 Building Services Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SK00 Air Conditioning Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SK01 Electrical Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SK02 Building Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            



51SK06 Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SM00 Horticulturist 63 32,866.00$            

51SM01 Bus Operation Supervisor 65 34,823.00$            

51SM02 Work Management Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SM04 Grounds Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SM05 Grounds Superintendant 66 35,584.00$            

51SM06 Building Services Superintende 69 38,093.00$            

51SM07 Facilities Superintendent 69 38,093.00$            

51SP00 Academic Services Professional 62 31,828.00$            

51SP01 Studio Supervisor 70 39,067.00$            

51SP02 Academic Advisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SP03 Coord Int Programs 65 34,823.00$            

51SP05 Educational Program Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51SP08 Sr Academic Advisor 64 34,004.00$            

51SP09 Coord Central Advising 72 40,686.00$            

51SP10 Coord Off Campus Program 62 31,828.00$            

51SP11 Coord On -Line Student Supt 65 34,823.00$            

51SR00 Occ. Health and Safety Coord. 74 42,929.00$            

51SS00 Student Services Professional 64 34,004.00$            

51SS01 Activities Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51SS03 Career Evaluation Counselor 64 34,004.00$            

51SS04 Stdt Financial Aid Counselor I 60 30,247.00$            

51SS05 Admissions Recruiter I 58 28,737.00$            

51SS06 Admissions Recruiter II 62 31,828.00$            

51SS07 Area Coordinator 61 31,097.00$            

51SS08 Coop Education/Intern Coord 62 31,828.00$            

51SS10 Event Operations Coordinator 57 26,974.00$            

51SS11 Sr. Stdt Financial Aid Counsel 63 32,866.00$            

51SS12 Asst. Dir. Of Residential Educ 72 40,686.00$            

51SS13 Admissions Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51SW00 Mail Carrier 57 26,974.00$            

51SW01 Duplicating Equip Operator II 50 20,800.00$            

51SW04 Food Service Worker II 50 20,800.00$            

51SW10 Bus Operator 50 20,800.00$            

51SW11 Grounds Keeper 50 20,800.00$            

51SW12 Senior Grounds Keeper 52 22,101.00$            

51SW13 Heavy Equipment Operator 56 25,761.00$            

51SW14 Maintenance Worker 54 23,922.00$            

51SW15 Sr. Bus Operator 55 24,988.00$            

51SW19 Building Services Worker 50 20,800.00$            

51SW20 Printing Production Asst. 52 22,101.00$            

51SW21 Delivery Worker 53 22,984.00$            

51SW22 Printing Production Assoc 54 23,922.00$            

51SW23 Printing Production Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51SW24 Charter Bus Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51TC00 Engineering CAD Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51TC03 Photographer 57 26,974.00$            



51TD01 Graphic Designer 62 31,828.00$            

51TE00 Telecom Support Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51TH00 Asst AthleticTrainer 64 34,004.00$            

51VP00 Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51VP01 VP Enrollment Marketing and Co 85 Commensurate

51XT00 X-Ray Technician 56 25,761.00$            

Job 

Code Title

Salary 

Grade Minimum Salary

51OA17 Accounting Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51SW19 Building Services Worker 50 20,800.00$            

51SW10 Bus Operator 50 20,800.00$            

51OA00 Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51SW01 Duplicating Equip Operator II 50 20,800.00$            

51SW04 Food Service Worker II 50 20,800.00$            

51SW11 Grounds Keeper 50 20,800.00$            

51OA31 Head Cashier 50 20,800.00$            

51OA25 Housing Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51OA47 Insurance Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51RA04 Lab/Research Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51OA37 Program Assistant 50 20,800.00$            

51OA39 Records Clerk 50 20,800.00$            

51CP01 Social Worker I 50 20,800.00$            

51SC28 Sr. Tradeshelper 50 20,800.00$            

51CO18 Athletic Assistants 51 21,513.00$            

51OA42 Records Coordinator I 51 21,513.00$            

51OA18 Accounting Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51OA22 Admissions Specialist 52 22,101.00$            

51SF00 Athletics Facilities Support 52 22,101.00$            

51OA16 Computer Operator I 52 22,101.00$            

51OA13 Cont Ed Registration Spec 52 22,101.00$            

51OA41 Library Assistant 52 22,101.00$            

51NS00 Night Shuttle Administrator 52 22,101.00$            

51PT00 Pharmacy Technician 52 22,101.00$            

51SW20 Printing Production Asst. 52 22,101.00$            

51OA44 Program Coordinator 52 22,101.00$            

51OA43 Records Coordinator II 52 22,101.00$            

51OA05 Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51SW12 Senior Grounds Keeper 52 22,101.00$            

51OA06 Sr Secretary 52 22,101.00$            

51OA38 Sr. Accounting Clerk 52 22,101.00$            

51OL00 Stores Ops Supervisor II 52 22,101.00$            

51CT00 Costume Shop Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51SW21 Delivery Worker 53 22,984.00$            

51OA40 Postal Services Assistant 53 22,984.00$            

51OA50 Accounting Associate 54 23,922.00$            

Pay Grade Low to High



51OA07 Admin Secretary 54 23,922.00$            

51OA49 Admissions Specialist Grad 54 23,922.00$            

51SF08 Building Services Foreman I 54 23,922.00$            

51SP05 Educational Program Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51OM02 Facilities Inventory Coord 54 23,922.00$            

51OA52 Insurance Specialist 54 23,922.00$            

51NT00 Licensed Practical Nurse I 54 23,922.00$            

51SW14 Maintenance Worker 54 23,922.00$            

51SC07 Painter I 54 23,922.00$            

51SW22 Printing Production Assoc 54 23,922.00$            

51OA23 Student Financial Aid Asst I 54 23,922.00$            

51OA48 Univ. Cashier 54 23,922.00$            

51OA30 University Payroll Assistant 54 23,922.00$            

51PC02 Communications Officer 55 24,988.00$            

51OA26 Human Resources Associate 55 24,988.00$            

51SC25 Mechanical Tech. - Build. Main 55 24,988.00$            

51SC27 Mechanical Tech. - Electrical 55 24,988.00$            

51SC26 Mechanical Tech. - HVAC 55 24,988.00$            

51SW15 Sr. Bus Operator 55 24,988.00$            

51OA45 Work Order Scheduler 55 24,988.00$            

51SC09 Carpenter I 56 25,761.00$            

51SC18 Exterminator 56 25,761.00$            

51SF01 Food Service Supervisor III 56 25,761.00$            

51SW13 Heavy Equipment Operator 56 25,761.00$            

51RA01 Institutional Rsch Analyst I 56 25,761.00$            

51LT00 Lab Technician 56 25,761.00$            

51LR00 Library Technical Assistant 56 25,761.00$            

51SC19 Locksmith I 56 25,761.00$            

51OA28 Records Coordinator III 56 25,761.00$            

51OA51 University Accounting Assistan 56 25,761.00$            

51XT00 X-Ray Technician 56 25,761.00$            

51SF09 Building Services Foreman II 57 26,974.00$            

51OL01 Central Rec Inv Control Clk 57 26,974.00$            

51OL03 Central Receiving/Warehouse Manager 57 26,974.00$            

51SS10 Event Operations Coordinator 57 26,974.00$            

51CO04 Head Coach M&W CC 57 26,974.00$            

51SC29 Irrigation Technician 57 26,974.00$            

51SW00 Mail Carrier 57 26,974.00$            

51SF05 Parking Services Supervisor 57 26,974.00$            

51TC03 Photographer 57 26,974.00$            

51SC12 Welder 57 26,974.00$            

51SS05 Admissions Recruiter I 58 28,737.00$            

51MP01 Ast Sports Information Spec 58 28,737.00$            

51IT06 Computer Support Technician 58 28,737.00$            

51IT00 Computer Svcs Assistant 58 28,737.00$            

51SC13 Electrician I 58 28,737.00$            

51IP11 Instructional Technology Assistant 58 28,737.00$            



51SC20 Locksmith II 58 28,737.00$            

51SC08 Painter II 58 28,737.00$            

51SW24 Charter Bus Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51TC00 Engineering CAD Operator 59 29,200.00$            

51HR05 Human Resources Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51SW23 Printing Production Specialist 59 29,200.00$            

51OA08 Sr Admin Secretary 59 29,200.00$            

51OA46 Univ. Head Cashier 59 29,200.00$            

51CO03 Assistant Coach, Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO16 Asst Coach Men's Baseball 60 30,247.00$            

51CO14 Asst Coach Women's Basketball 60 30,247.00$            

51MM00 Buyer I 60 30,247.00$            

51AX03 Specialist SBDC 60 30,247.00$            

51SS04 Stdt Financial Aid Counselor I 60 30,247.00$            

51FO00 Ticket Operations Manager 60 30,247.00$            

51AK01 Accountant 61 31,097.00$            

51SS07 Area Coordinator 61 31,097.00$            

51IP21 Asst Web Master 61 31,097.00$            

51SC11 Cabinet Maker 61 31,097.00$            

51SC10 Carpenter II 61 31,097.00$            

51CP00 Information Specialist I 61 31,097.00$            

51SC05 Plumber I 61 31,097.00$            

51SC15 Powerline Worker 61 31,097.00$            

51PC01 Public Safety Officer 61 31,097.00$            

51SC21 Steam Equip Mechanic 61 31,097.00$            

51SP00 Academic Services Professional 62 31,828.00$            

51AX00 Admin Specialist/Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51SS13 Admissions Coordinator 62 31,828.00$            

51SS06 Admissions Recruiter II 62 31,828.00$            

51SC16 Air Conditioning Mechanic I 62 31,828.00$            

51SS08 Coop Education/Intern Coord 62 31,828.00$            

51SP10 Coord Off Campus Program 62 31,828.00$            

51SC02 Equipment Mechanic 62 31,828.00$            

51SC30 Exterminator Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51TD01 Graphic Designer 62 31,828.00$            

51SB00 Lock Shop Foreman 62 31,828.00$            

51IT03 Network Svcs Assistant 62 31,828.00$            

51OA14 Postal Services Clerk 62 31,828.00$            

51OA10 Secretary to the VP 62 31,828.00$            

51TE00 Telecom Support Specialist 62 31,828.00$            

51MM03 Univ. Procurement Card Special 62 31,828.00$            

51SP02 Academic Advisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SS01 Activities Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51OM05 Asst Technology Coordinator 63 32,866.00$            

51SF10 Building Services Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51IT02 Computer Svcs Associate 63 32,866.00$            

51AX05 Coord Meal Plan Management 63 32,866.00$            



51LR01 Coordinator, Library Services 63 32,866.00$            

51PP00 Development Analyst 63 32,866.00$            

51SM04 Grounds Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SM00 Horticulturist 63 32,866.00$            

51IP12 Instructional Technology Assoc 63 32,866.00$            

51OM01 Inventory Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51PL00 Legal Research Analyst I 63 32,866.00$            

51MA06 Manager One Card Services 63 32,866.00$            

51AK04 Sr Departmental Accountant 63 32,866.00$            

51SS11 Sr. Stdt Financial Aid Counsel 63 32,866.00$            

51LH01 Staff Interpreter 63 32,866.00$            

51IP02 Systems Svcs Assistant 63 32,866.00$            

51CP03 Videographer 63 32,866.00$            

51SM02 Work Management Supervisor 63 32,866.00$            

51SC17 Air Conditioning Mechanic II 64 34,004.00$            

51DF03 Alumni Relations Officer 64 34,004.00$            

51TH00 Asst AthleticTrainer 64 34,004.00$            

51AE23 Asst Dir Campus Rec 64 34,004.00$            

51SS03 Career Evaluation Counselor 64 34,004.00$            

51GR00 Graduate Assistantship Coordinator 64 34,004.00$            

51IT04 Network Svcs Associate 64 34,004.00$            

51PE00 Public Safety Corporal 64 34,004.00$            

51SP08 Sr Academic Advisor 64 34,004.00$            

51SS00 Student Services Professional 64 34,004.00$            

51CO00 Assistant Coach Football 65 34,823.00$            

51HR02 Benefits Specialist 65 34,823.00$            

51SM01 Bus Operation Supervisor 65 34,823.00$            

51SP03 Coord Int Programs 65 34,823.00$            

51SP11 Coord On -Line Student Supt 65 34,823.00$            

51SC14 Electrician II 65 34,823.00$            

51RA02 Institutional Rsch Analyst II 65 34,823.00$            

51AK03 University Accountant 65 34,823.00$            

51CM00 Campaign Manager/Coordinator 66 35,584.00$            

51SM05 Grounds Superintendant 66 35,584.00$            

51CO12 Head Coach, Men's Golf 66 35,584.00$            

51IS04 Information Security Assistant 66 35,584.00$            

51SC06 Plumber II 66 35,584.00$            

51AE00 Asst Registrar I 67 36,244.00$            

51CM01 Coordinator of Multicultural Affairs 67 36,244.00$            

51MA05 Manager Campus Mail 67 36,244.00$            

51MA11 Materials and Delivery Supervisor 67 36,244.00$            

51PE01 Public Safety Sergeant 67 36,244.00$            

51LH02 Accessibility Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51CP02 Information Specialist II 68 37,273.00$            

51MA09 Manager Tech Store 68 37,273.00$            

51MA02 Marketing Specialist 68 37,273.00$            

51ME00 Medical Technologist 68 37,273.00$            



51OL02 Warehouse and Moves Supervisor 68 37,273.00$            

51AX04 Alcohol and Drug Program Coord 69 38,093.00$            

51AF10 Assc Dir Student Union 69 38,093.00$            

51AZ03 Assoc. to the Dean 69 38,093.00$            

51AE29 Asst Dir Rec Center Facilitie 69 38,093.00$            

51AF05 Asst. Dir., Student Life 69 38,093.00$            

51SM06 Building Services Superintende 69 38,093.00$            

51DS15 Dir, Decision Center 69 38,093.00$            

51DS19 Dir., Advising Center - Colleg 69 38,093.00$            

51AX02 Executive Admin Specialist/Coo 69 38,093.00$            

51SM07 Facilities Superintendent 69 38,093.00$            

51MA03 Manager Graduate Admissions 69 38,093.00$            

51IP20 Online Communications Coord. 69 38,093.00$            

51AX01 Operations Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51MM04 Sr University Buyer 69 38,093.00$            

51MM02 Univ. Procurement Card Manager 69 38,093.00$            

51IP00 Computer Svcs Specialist 70 39,067.00$            

51RA00 Institutional Rsch Analyst III 70 39,067.00$            

51EN00 Project Manager 70 39,067.00$            

51RA03 Research Analyst 70 39,067.00$            

51SP01 Studio Supervisor 70 39,067.00$            

51IP03 Systems Svcs Associate 70 39,067.00$            

51AE25 Assc Dir Campus Rec 71 39,789.00$            

51AF07 Asst Dir Career Opportunities 71 39,789.00$            

51AU01 Auditor I 71 39,789.00$            

51HR08 Benefits and Recon Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51ME03 Health Educator 71 39,789.00$            

51IP09 Instructional Techology Spec. 71 39,789.00$            

51MA07 Manager Contracts and Complia 71 39,789.00$            

51RC00 Research Compliance Specialist 71 39,789.00$            

51MP00 Sports Information Director 71 39,789.00$            

51FB03 Univ. Budget Analyst 71 39,789.00$            

51AF12 Asst Dir, Testing 72 40,686.00$            

51AE13 Asst. Dir. Admissions 72 40,686.00$            

51AE10 Asst. Dir. Continuing Ed 72 40,686.00$            

51AF21 Asst. Dir. Residence Life 72 40,686.00$            

51SS12 Asst. Dir. Of Residential Educ 72 40,686.00$            

51AE37 Asst. Director Student Success 72 40,686.00$            

51SP09 Coord Central Advising 72 40,686.00$            

51MA01 Department Manager - Admin 72 40,686.00$            

51IN01 ELI Instructor 72 40,686.00$            

51CO08 Head Coach, Women's Soccer 72 40,686.00$            

51IS01 Information Security Associate 72 40,686.00$            

51OM03 Manager of Administrative Services 72 40,686.00$            

51MA10 Manager On-Line Student Supt 72 40,686.00$            

51IP13 Network Svcs Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51AK02 Sr Univeristy Accountant 72 40,686.00$            



51NP01 Staff Nurse RN 72 40,686.00$            

51HR03 Training Specialist 72 40,686.00$            

51MM05 University Contract Officer 72 40,686.00$            

51IP17 Web Designer 72 40,686.00$            

51SK00 Air Conditioning Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SK02 Building Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SC24 Control Systems Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51SK01 Electrical Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51GC00 Grants and Contracts Specialist 73 42,257.00$            

51SK06 Maintenance Supervisor 73 42,257.00$            

51AF16 Senior Logistics Coordinator 73 42,257.00$            

51AZ07 Assistant to the CIO 74 42,929.00$            

51AF09 Asst Dir Building Management 74 42,929.00$            

51AE18 Asst Dir. ELI 74 42,929.00$            

51CO13 Head Coach, Volleyball 74 42,929.00$            

51SR00 Occ. Health and Safety Coord. 74 42,929.00$            

51CO17 Offensive Coord., Football 74 42,929.00$            

51PS00 Public Safety Lieutenant 74 42,929.00$            

51AF11 Assc Dir Career Opportunities 75 44,200.00$            

51AE08 Associate Dir., Admissions 75 44,200.00$            

51AF08 Asst Dir Campus Services 75 44,200.00$            

51AE21 Asst Dir Financial Aid 75 44,200.00$            

51AZ01 Asst to the Vice President 75 44,200.00$            

51HR06 Classification and Compensation 75 44,200.00$            

51HR01 Classification And Pay Analyst 75 44,200.00$            

51DF02 College Development Officer 75 44,200.00$            

51CU00 Counseling Professional AD 75 44,200.00$            

51CO11 Head Coach, Women's Softball 75 44,200.00$            

51MA04 Manager Printing Services 75 44,200.00$            

51IP01 Programmer Analyst Associate 75 44,200.00$            

51IP19 Sr. Online Instr. Designer 75 44,200.00$            

51MA00 Univ. Risk Managemement Coord. 75 44,200.00$            

51AF18 Assc Dir, Housing and Residenc 76 45,740.00$            

51AE02 Associate Registrar 76 45,740.00$            

51AE19 Asst Dir International Progra 76 45,740.00$            

51AF13 Asst Dir Lanscape and Grounds 76 45,740.00$            

51IP10 Computer Svcs Coordinator 76 45,740.00$            

51CO05 Defensive Coord. Football 76 45,740.00$            

51DS18 Dir, Student Teaching 76 45,740.00$            

51DD08 Director, Logistics & Distribu 76 45,740.00$            

51MA08 Manager Parking and Trans 76 45,740.00$            

51IP04 Systems Svcs Specialist 76 45,740.00$            

51GC01 Univ Rest Funds Accountant 76 45,740.00$            

51AE14 Assoc Director, Environmental 77 48,006.00$            

51AE09 Asst Dean of Student Conduct 77 48,006.00$            

51AE31 Asst Dir Auxiliary 77 48,006.00$            

51HR04 Asst Dir Student Employment, HR 77 48,006.00$            



51LH00 Coordinator of Interpretive Serv 77 48,006.00$            

51DD25 Dir Access Office 77 48,006.00$            

51CU01 Psychologist 77 48,006.00$            

51DD07 Talent Search Project Director 77 48,006.00$            

51OA29 University Payroll Manager 77 48,006.00$            

51HR07 Assistant Director, Human Reso 78 50,665.00$            

51AF06 Assistant Director, PD&A 78 50,665.00$            

51AE40 Assoc Dir International Prog 78 50,665.00$            

51AZ06 Assoc to VP 78 50,665.00$            

51AE05 Assoc. Director Financial Aid 78 50,665.00$            

51AZ04 Assoc. to the Provost 78 50,665.00$            

51AE38 Associate Director Centralized 78 50,665.00$            

51AE07 Associate Project Director 78 50,665.00$            

51AK05 Asst Dir Accounting Services 78 50,665.00$            

51AF17 Asst Dir Auxiliary IT 78 50,665.00$            

51AF15 Asst Dir Building Maintenance 78 50,665.00$            

51AF14 Asst Dir Elearning 78 50,665.00$            

51AE27 Asst Dir University Police 78 50,665.00$            

51AF03 Asst. Dir. Counseling Center 78 50,665.00$            

51MP02 Athletic Sales and Market. Dir 78 50,665.00$            

51DS02 Bursar 78 50,665.00$            

51CP04 Coordinator Communications/News Relatiosn 78 50,665.00$            

51RP01 Data Warehs Info Analyst 78 50,665.00$            

51IP18 Database Services Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51DD12 Dir Annual Giving 78 50,665.00$            

51DD13 Dir Corporate and Fdn Relatio 78 50,665.00$            

51DD15 Dir, Event Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD28 Dir, Marketing and Comm Relati 78 50,665.00$            

51DD14 Dir, Media Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DD29 Dir, Planned and Major Gifts 78 50,665.00$            

51DS13 Dir, Stu. and Faculty Support 78 50,665.00$            

51DD20 Dir, Video Production Services 78 50,665.00$            

51DS00 Director Subdivision/Unit AD 78 50,665.00$            

51DD39 Director, STEM Center 78 50,665.00$            

51DS07 Director, Testing 78 50,665.00$            

51CO07 Head Coach, Baseball 78 50,665.00$            

51AE36 Interim Assoc Director 78 50,665.00$            

51DS10 Interim Director Off Campus Pr 78 50,665.00$            

51IP15 Programmer Analyst Specialist 78 50,665.00$            

51AU02 Senior Auditor 78 50,665.00$            

51IP05 Systems Svcs Coordinator 78 50,665.00$            

51IP16 Web Content/Social Media Mgr. 78 50,665.00$            

51DS03 Accounting Director 79 56,273.00$            

51AE30 Assc Dir Human Resources 79 56,273.00$            

51AE39 Assistant Director Purchasing 79 56,273.00$            

51AF19 Asst Dir Creative Services 79 56,273.00$            

51AE28 Asst Dir Parking and Trans 79 56,273.00$            



51AE34 Asst Dir SBDC 79 56,273.00$            

51AE33 Asst Dir University Stores 79 56,273.00$            

51DD03 Dir Alumni Relations 79 56,273.00$            

51DD37 Dir Assessment and Evaluation 79 56,273.00$            

51DD23 Dir, English Language Inst. 79 56,273.00$            

51DD16 Dir, Environ. Health and Safet 79 56,273.00$            

51DS17 Dir, Student Life/Union 79 56,273.00$            

51DD31 Dir., Campus Rec 79 56,273.00$            

51DS11 Dir., Communications 79 56,273.00$            

51EM00 Emergency Management Specialist 79 56,273.00$            

51RK00 Architect 80 61,880.00$            

51AE17 Asst Dir IT CSS Client Suppor 80 61,880.00$            

51AZ08 Asst Dir IT Services 80 61,880.00$            

51AE22 Asst Dir Student Health 80 61,880.00$            

51AE35 Ast Dir Tech Sup Serv 80 61,880.00$            

51DD27 Dir Career Opportunities 80 61,880.00$            

51DS14 Dir, Housing 80 61,880.00$            

51CO15 Head Coach, M&W Tennis 80 61,880.00$            

51CO09 Head Coach, Men's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51CO10 Head Coach, Women's Basketball 80 61,880.00$            

51DS20 Interim Director AD 80 61,880.00$            

51NP02 Nursing Practitioner 80 61,880.00$            

51IA00 Programmer Analyst Coord. 80 61,880.00$            

51AE24 Assc Dir Auxiliary Services 81 67,184.00$            

51AE32 Asst Dir Enterprise Data Cent 81 67,184.00$            

51AE20 Asst Dir IT Info Security 81 67,184.00$            

51AE16 Asst Director of Enterprise Ap 81 67,184.00$            

51AF00 Asst Director Subdiv/Unit AD 81 67,184.00$            

51DS16 Dir, Elearning 81 67,184.00$            

51DD24 Dir, Financial Aid 81 67,184.00$            

51DD22 Dir, SBDC 81 67,184.00$            

51DD09 Dir. University Purchasing 81 67,184.00$            

51DS12 Dir., Internal Audit 81 67,184.00$            

51DD38 Director, Real Estate Foundati 81 67,184.00$            

51NO00 Network Operations Manager 81 67,184.00$            

51PH00 Pharmacist AD 81 67,184.00$            

51DD06 Registrar 81 67,184.00$            

51AE26 Assc Dir Facilities Planning 82 72,488.00$            

51AF19 Assc Dir Maintenance 82 72,488.00$            

51AV05 Assistant VP for Development 82 72,488.00$            

51AC01 Associate Dean of Students 82 72,488.00$            

51AF22 Associate Director Marketing & Digital Media 82 72,488.00$            

51AZ05 Asst to Pres Gov & Corp Relat 82 72,488.00$            

51AS00 Chief Auxiliary Svcs Officer 82 72,488.00$            

51DS08 Dir Institutional Effectivenes 82 72,488.00$            

51DD21 Dir, International Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD26 Dir, Social Equity 82 72,488.00$            



51DD30 Dir. Off Campus Programs 82 72,488.00$            

51DD32 Dir., Central Advising 82 72,488.00$            

51EX01 Executive Director,University 82 72,488.00$            

51LA01 Attorney 83 79,737.00$            

51CH00 Chief Human Resource Officer 83 79,737.00$            

51DD18 Dir, Creative Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD19 Dir, Enterprise Applications 83 79,737.00$            

51DD17 Director of Public Safety/Chief of Police 83 79,737.00$            

51DD33 Dir. Info Tech 83 79,737.00$            

51DD34 Dir. Phys Plant and Facilities 83 79,737.00$            

51DD11 Dir., Accounting Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD10 Dir., Budget Services 83 79,737.00$            

51DD36 Director Counseling Center 83 79,737.00$            

51AE41 Director of Admissions 83 79,737.00$            

51DD35 Director IT 83 79,737.00$            

51CO06 Head Coach Football 83 79,737.00$            

51IV01 Acting Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51AV01 Assistant VP 84 87,710.00$            

51AV02 Associate VP 84 87,710.00$            

51LA00 Chief Legal Affairs Officer 84 87,710.00$            

51IV00 Interim Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51VP00 Vice President 84 87,710.00$            

51PO03 Associate Provost 85 Commensurate

51CA00 Chief Academic Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51AT00 Chief Athletics Administrator 85 Commensurate

51CD00 Chief Development Officer 85 Commensurate

51CE00 Chief Enrollment Svcs Officer 85 Commensurate

51CI00 Chief Information Officer 85 Commensurate

51CF00 Chief of Staff 85 Commensurate

51CS00 Chief Student Affairs Officer 85 Commensurate

51PY00 Physician AD 85 Commensurate

51PR00 President 85 Commensurate

51VP01 VP Enrollment Marketing and Co 85 Commensurate


